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Saturday, October 12, 2019
Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 210 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24007   Clip         R. Sutherland   No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24004   Xarya        S. Greenholt    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24001   Tulip        M. Hooper       51.65                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24002   V-Tach       C. Peck         Absent   

Distance: 210 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       22016   Celebrate    S. Loos         35.35                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       22011   Turismo      J. Reilly       35.77                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       22022   Piper        S. Silverman    49.90                0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q
       22002   Denali       J. Bonsignore   35.94                0    1    0    0    5.00  4 
       22003   Bode         J. Harris       38.46                0    1    0    0    5.00    
       22008   'NSync       S. Schmitter    45.97                1    0    0    0    5.00    
       22010   Reason       J. Kanzler      48.96                0    2    0    0    10.00   
       22019   Z            M. Barry        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22030   Emma         S. Gechter      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22007   Plenty       M. Closson      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22012   Crush        C. Singer       39.91                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22023   Lilu         N. O'Brien      54.53                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22015   Scout        K. Cierpiszewsk 55.67                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22026   Seb          C. Anderson     Absent   

Distance: 210 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20008   Gremlin      C. Bridgwood    44.08                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       20006   Brazen       R. Huey         41.95                0    1    0    0    5.00  2 
       20012   Zoe          C. Anderson     56.84     0.84       0    1    0    0    5.84  3 
       20010   DeWalt       V. Madeiros     42.52                2    0    0    0    10.00 4 
       20014   Zena         D. Battis       40.85                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20004   Athena       M. Barry        47.98                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20007   Enzo         J. Seidel       48.01                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20016   Wicked       T. Ford         51.86                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20018   Meadow       J. Layfield     53.41                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20009   Dory         T. Herman       60.42     4.42       0    0    0    1    Elim   
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Distance: 208 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16005   Memphis      M. Arose        53.01                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       16004   Tempest      J. Reilly       42.10                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16003   Burst        S. Kane         Absent   

Distance: 208 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       14002   Pivot        M. Waldron      36.02                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       14007   Lydia        T. Gage         54.71                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       14003   Targhee      L. Schroeder    55.21                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 206 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       10003   Frenzi       L. Womer        41.49                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       10002   Gallifrey    M. Amole        59.78                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 33
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 24.2%
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Saturday, October 12, 2019
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 210 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P20012  AV           C. Bridgwood    43.24                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       P20005  Ruger        R. Lutz         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 210 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P16004  Super Gem    R. Sutherland   37.61                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       P16006  Miya         S. Loos         38.83                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       P16005  Java         S. Silverman    40.10                0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q
       P16009  Miley        S. Gradwell     53.91                0    1    0    0    5.00  4 
       P16002  Nikko        C. Singer       48.05                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 210 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P14003  Watson       C. Artim        66.55     7.55       0    0    0    0    7.55  1 

Distance: 208 yards  SCT: 65 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P12002  Idgie        T. Herman       Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Saturday, October 12, 2019
Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 57.63    24 inch  Judge: Heather Chase
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       24007   Clip         R. Sutherland   41.11                0    1    0    0    46.11 1 Q
       24009   Nickel       H. Kolesa       31.15                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24002   V-Tach       C. Peck         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.56    22 inch  Judge: Heather Chase
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       22012   Crush        C. Singer       28.14                0    0    0    0    28.14 1 Q
       22007   Plenty       M. Closson      31.43                0    0    0    0    31.43 2 Q
       22030   Emma         S. Gechter      35.19                0    1    0    0    40.19 3 Q
       22003   Bode         J. Harris       37.96                0    1    0    0    42.96 4 
       22011   Turismo      J. Reilly       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22019   Z            M. Barry        40.18                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22026   Seb          C. Anderson     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22015   Scout        K. Cierpiszewsk 48.66                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22016   Celebrate    S. Loos         Absent   
       22010   Reason       J. Kanzler      Absent   

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.86    20 inch  Judge: Heather Chase
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       20018   Meadow       J. Layfield     30.29                0    0    0    0    30.29 1 Q
       20002   Fae          N. Schilling    34.81                0    0    0    0    34.81 2 Q
       20016   Wicked       T. Ford         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20004   Athena       M. Barry        44.92                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20009   Dory         T. Herman       Absent   
       20006   Brazen       R. Huey         Absent   
       20014   Zena         D. Battis       Absent   

Qualifier Cutoff: 32.71    16 inch  Judge: Heather Chase
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       16004   Tempest      J. Reilly       26.17                0    0    0    0    26.17 1 Q
       16005   Memphis      M. Arose        40.24                0    1    0    0    45.24 2 
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       16008   Tatum        S. Costello     30.87                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Qualifier Cutoff: 32.00    14 inch  Judge: Heather Chase
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       14002   Pivot        M. Waldron      25.60                0    0    0    0    25.60 1 Q
       14007   Lydia        T. Gage         41.21                0    0    0    0    41.21 2 

Qualifier Cutoff: 63.20    10 inch  Judge: Heather Chase
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       10002   Gallifrey    M. Amole        50.56                0    0    0    0    50.56 1 Q
       10006   Garbo        S. O'Neill      Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 21
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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Saturday, October 12, 2019
Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.57    16 inch  Judge: Heather Chase
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P16004  Super Gem    R. Sutherland   30.06                0    0    0    0    30.06 1 Q
       P16010  Zuzu         N. Schilling    32.61                0    0    0    0    32.61 2 Q
       P16011  Jilly        L. Stevenson    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P16002  Nikko        C. Singer       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P16006  Miya         S. Loos         Absent   

12 inch  Judge: Heather Chase
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P12002  Idgie        T. Herman       Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0




